TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .  SPECIFICATIONS  .
Fiberstars, An Energy Focus Company    A 6678 Owens Drive Suite 105 Pleasanton, CA 94588    T (888) 704-2276   F (925) 463-5522    W www.fiberstars.com
© 2011 Energy Focus, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to changes specifications for product improvement without prior notice.  		  EFOI0311-S

APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .  SPECIFICATIONS  .
Fiberstars, An Energy Focus Company    A 6678 Owens Drive Suite 105 Pleasanton, CA 94588    T (888) 704-2276   F (925) 463-5522    W www.fiberstars.com
© 2011 Energy Focus, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to changes specifications for product improvement without prior notice.  		  EFOI0311-S
3
Part Number Size Weight A B C D
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MAX
Socket
type
LEDFLT8-XX24-BIPARV 2 ft 0.48 lbs 32.22" 23.4" 23.5" / 23.78" ɸ 1.2598" G13
LEDFLT8-XX36-BIPARV 3 ft 0.75 lbs 35.22" 35.4" 35.5" / 35.78" ɸ 1.2598" G13
LEDFLT8-XX48-BIPARV 4 ft 0.97 lbs 47.22" 47.4" 47.5" / 47.78" ɸ 1.2598" G13
LEDFLT8-XX60-BIPARV 5 ft 1.15 lbs 59.06" 59.24" 59.33" / 59.61" ɸ 1.2598" G13
LED Light Tube Wiring Diagram
LED LIGHT TUBE
LINEAR FLUORESCENT RETROFIT LAMP